
Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

Seite 1/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

Seite 2/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

Seite 3/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

Seite 4/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

1
6211026000

SHAFT PIPE COMPLETE MS252U
1 N/A

1.2
140996-4

SHAFT PIPE COMPLETE
1 N/A

2
6191500401

NáHON (HRIADEL)
1 N/A

2.2
324893-4

SHAFT
1 N/A

3
6219538901

CAUTION LABEL
1 N/A

4
6259514700

CAUTION LABEL
1 N/A

4.2
808723-2

CAUTION LABEL
1 N/A

5
6243006001

GEAR CASE ASS'Y  MS252U
1 N/A

5 *** INC. 6-19
N/A

5.2
6243006002

Case, Gear Ass'y
1 N/A

5.2 *** INC. 6-19
N/A

5.3
125476-1

GEAR CASE ASSEMBLY
1 N/A

5.3 *** INC. 6-19
N/A

6
6243008002

Cutter Shaft Set
1 N/A

6.2
195350-7

CUTTER SHAFT SET
1 N/A

7
0600109910

BALL BEARING  6000DDU  new
1 N/A

7.2
210082-6

BALL BEARING  6000DDU  new
1 N/A

8
6212500300

BALL BEARING   #609ZZ
1 N/A

8.2
210049-4

BALL BEARING 609ZZ
1 N/A

9
0600069990

BALL BEARING  626ZZ  new
1 N/A

9.2
210083-4

BALL BEARING  626ZZ  new
1 N/A

10
0031424000

INNER SNAP RING
1 N/A

10.2
257987-9

INNER SNAP RING
1 N/A

11
0031426000

INNER SNAP RING
1 N/A

11.2
257988-7

INNER SNAP RING
1 N/A

12
6193006120

Outer Snap Ring
1 N/A

12.2
257986-1

RETAINING RING (EXT) S-9
1 N/A

13
6253011012

OIL BOLT   M6x9
1 N/A

13.2
265578-2

+HEX.BOLT M6X8
1 N/A

14
6218500200

GUARD
1 N/A

14.2
450653-9

GUARD
1 N/A

15
0140059390

Screw Assembly
2 N/A

15.2
265195-8

Screw Assembly
2 N/A

16
6218501601

RECEIVE WASHER
1 N/A

16.2
6218500000

RECEIVE WASHER
1 N/A

16.3
332042-9

RECEIVE WASHER
1 N/A

17
6218003000

CLAMP COMPL.  WASHER
1 N/A

17.2
6218003001

PODLOŽKA NOŽA  RBC/EM
1 N/A

17.3
168481-5

CLAMP WASHER COMPLETE
1 N/A

17.4
168797-8

CLAMP WASHER COMPLETE
1 N/A

Seite 5/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

18
6258505001

MATICA  RBC/EM  neu
1 N/A

18.2
264018-7

NUT  new
1 N/A

19
0119059890

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x25
1 N/A

19.2
266805-0

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x25
1 N/A

20
0119059490

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x14  new
1 N/A

21
6274500901

Handle
1 N/A

21.2
331821-2

HANDLE
1 N/A

22
6274501200

Handle
1 N/A

22.2
331951-9

HANDLE
1 N/A

23
6274501000

Grip
1 N/A

23.2
273526-7

GRIP 18
1 N/A

24
6254031001

Handle Holder Ass'y
1 N/A

24 *** INC. 25,26
N/A

25
0119059890

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x25
4 N/A

25.2
266805-0

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x25
4 N/A

26
0119059940

Hex. Socket Head Bolt  M5x25
2 N/A

27
6215029000

CONTROL LEVER ASSY
1 N/A

27 *** INC. 37-45
N/A

27.2
6215029001

CONTROL LEVER ASSY  MS252U
1 N/A

27.2 *** INC. 37-45
N/A

27.3
126013-4

CONTROL LEVER ASSEMBLY
1 N/A

27.3 *** INC. 37-45
N/A

28
6254019000

HANGER ASS'Y
1 N/A

28 *** INC. 29
N/A

28.2
126379-2

HANGER ASSEMBLY
1 N/A

28.2 *** INC. 29
N/A

29
0140059360

SCREW & WASHER ASS'Y
1 N/A

29.2
266788-4

PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20 WITH WR
1 N/A

30
6258060001

PROTECTOR ASS'Y
1 N/A

30 *** INC. 31-36
N/A

30.2
6258060002

PROTECTOR ASS'Y
1 N/A

30.2 *** INC. 31-36
N/A

31
6258061001

PROTECTOR ASS'Y
1 N/A

31 *** INC. 35,36
N/A

31.2
6258061002

PROTECTOR ASS'Y
1 N/A

31.2 *** INC. 35,36,173
N/A

32
6258053001

KRYT NOŽA  EM4250/BH3600/DBC
1 N/A

32.2
140424-9

PROTECTOR ASS'Y
1 N/A

33
0140059380

Screw Assembly
2 N/A

34
0021805000

NUT
2 N/A

Seite 6/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

34.2
264035-7

NUT
2 N/A

35
6258508200

PROTECTOR CLAMP
1 N/A

35.2
346493-0

PROTECTOR CLAMP
1 N/A

36
0100069790

Bolt  M6x30
2 N/A

36.2
0100069770

Bolt  M6x23
2 N/A

36.3
266617-1

CROSS-RECESSED HEAD BOLT M6X23
2 N/A

37
6215022030

Lever
1 N/A

37.2
452277-7

LONG LEVER
1 N/A

38
6215023060

Lever
1 N/A

38.2
451934-4

STOP LEVER
1 N/A

39
6195006050

SPRING
1 N/A

39.2
233568-3

TORSION SPRING
1 N/A

40
6195006060

TAPPING SCREW  M4x20
2 N/A

40.2
266584-0

TAPPING SCREW 4X20
2 N/A

41
0119059980

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x30
1 N/A

41.2
922252-2

HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x30
1 N/A

42
6215022040

NUT  M5
1 N/A

42.2
264049-6

U NUT M5
1 N/A

43
6215029010

Wire Set    MS252U
1 N/A

43 *** INC. 44
N/A

43.2
6215029050

Wire Set   MS252U
1 N/A

43.2 *** INC. 44
N/A

43.3
638785-4

WIRE SET
1 N/A

43.3 *** INC. 44
N/A

44
6215029020

CONTROL CABLE
1 N/A

44.2
6215029040

CONTROL CABLE MS252U
1 N/A

44.3
168673-6

CONTROL CABLE
1 N/A

45
6195006150

Top
1 N/A

45.2
451936-0

TOP
1 N/A

46
5231011001

Crank Case Ass'y          new
1 N/A

46 *** INC. 47-49,53
N/A

47
0440129970

TESNENIE OLEJOVÉ
2 N/A

47.2
213628-7

OIL SEAL
2 N/A

48
0600129850

Ball Bearing 6001C3 UR MS252U
2 N/A

48.2
210113-1

Ball Bearing 6001C3 UR MS252U
2 N/A

49
5231502202

TESNENIE
1 N/A

49.2
424447-8

CRANKCASE GASKET        new
1 N/A

50
5231501804

VALEC RBL/RST/RBC  neu
1 N/A

50.2
318762-9

CYLINDER  new
1 N/A

51
5231502304

TESNENIE VALCA
1 N/A

Seite 7/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

51.2
442171-1

CYLINDER GASKET
1 N/A

52
0119059730

SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5x20
2 N/A

52.2
266814-9

SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5x20
2 N/A

53
0140059520

SCREW     M5x25
3 N/A

53.2
266701-2

SCREW     M5x25
3 N/A

54
5252016000

CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE   new
1 N/A

54 *** INC. 114
N/A

54.2
5252016001

CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE
1 N/A

54.2 *** INC. 114
N/A

54.3
140990-6

CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE
1 N/A

54.3 *** INC. 114
N/A

55
5252500800

Piston  MS252U
1 N/A

55.2
318766-1

PISTON
1 N/A

56
5232502600

PIESTNY ČAP  RST/RBC/RBL/EM425
1 N/A

56.2
257781-9

PISTON PIN
1 N/A

57
5242500701

PIESTNY KRUZOK RBC260/250/RBL2
1 N/A

57.2
257979-8

PISTON RING
1 N/A

58
0565089970

PODLOŽKA ZAISŤOVACIA  RST/RBC/RBL/EM4250
2 N/A

58.2
233976-8

Clip
2 N/A

59
5253073000

Exhaust Muffler   MS252U
1 N/A

59 *** INC. 60
N/A

59.2
168665-5

Exhaust Muffler   MS252U
1 N/A

59.2 *** INC. 60
N/A

60
5253033010

Spark Arrester  new
1 N/A

60.2
352016-4

Spark Arrester  new
1 N/A

61
5253503100

Muffler Gasket      MS252U
1 N/A

61.2
168666-3

Muffler Gasket      MS252U
1 N/A

62
0119059600

SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X45   new
2 N/A

62.2
266697-7

SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X45
2 N/A

63
5233503902

INSULATOR GASKET
2 N/A

63.2
424448-6

INSULATOR GASKET
2 N/A

64
5233505201

CARBURETOR INSULATOR
1 N/A

64.2
346490-6

CARBURETOR INSULATOR
1 N/A

65
5423006000

Insulator complete  MS252U
1 N/A

65.2
140995-6

Insulator complete  MS252U
1 N/A

66
0140059500

SCREW     M5x25
2 N/A

66.2
266700-4

SCREW     M5x25
2 N/A

67
5253500300

Gasket  MS252U
1 N/A

67.2
424450-9

Gasket  MS252U
1 N/A

68
5255011000

Rewind Starter Ass'y MS252U
1 N/A

Seite 8/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

68 *** INC. 69-75
N/A

68.2
126010-0

Rewind Starter Ass'y MS252U
1 N/A

68.2 *** INC. 69-75
N/A

69
5255001040

DAMPER
1 N/A

69.2
424359-5

DAMPER
1 N/A

70
5235024012

REEL
1 N/A

70.2
452915-1

REEL
1 N/A

71
5425003010

SET SCREW
1 N/A

71.2
266580-8

TAPPING SCREW  5x10
1 N/A

72
5235024032

SPIRAL SPRING
1 N/A

72.2
232269-0

SPIRAL SPRING
1 N/A

73
5255016020

STARTER ROPE
1 N/A

73.2
444024-0

STARTER ROPE
1 N/A

74
5225004020

Handle
1 N/A

74.2
424319-7

STARTER KNOB
1 N/A

75
5235025001

PULLEY
1 N/A

75.2
168664-7

PULLEY
1 N/A

76
5235504700

BOLT ASS'Y
1 N/A

76.2
266703-8

HEX. HEAD BOLT M6X14
1 N/A

77
0140059350

Screw Ass'y  M5x18(W,SW)
4 N/A

77.2
266699-3

Screw Ass'y  M5x18(W,SW)
4 N/A

78
5255503300

CYLINDER COVER
1 N/A

78.2
452918-5

CYLINDER COVER
1 N/A

79
0150059790

TAPPING SCREW M5X14
1 N/A

79.2
266702-0

TAPPING SCREW M5X14
1 N/A

80
6279505700

TRADE MARK LABEL Makita
1 N/A

81
6219539000

Model Label
1 N/A

82
0736309940

SOUND LABEL LEVEL MS252U
1 N/A

83
5256501801

Fuel Tank      MS252U
1 N/A

83.2
452921-6

Fuel Tank      MS252U
1 N/A

84
0851179961

Tube   MS252U
1 N/A

84.2
162328-5

Tube   MS252U
1 N/A

85
5236503900

FILTER RST/RBC/RBL0EM4250 
1 N/A

85.2
163447-0

FILTER PALIVOVÝ DCS230T
1 N/A

86
0561059990

HOSE CLAMP
1 N/A

86.2
345920-4

HOSE CLAMP
1 N/A

87
5256059000

FUEL TANK CAP COMPL.
1 N/A

87 *** INC. 88,89
N/A

87.2
168668-9

FUEL TANK CAP COMPL.
1 N/A

87.2 *** INC. 88,89
N/A

Seite 9/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

88
5256058000

VIECKO PALIVOVEJ NADRZE UPLNE
1 N/A

88.2
452920-8

FUEL TANK CAP COMPLETE   new
1 N/A

89
5256067000

STRAP
1 N/A

89.2
140436-2

STRAP complete
1 N/A

90
5036500200

PLATE
1 N/A

90.2
424102-2

PLATE
1 N/A

91
5036500300

PLATE
1 N/A

91.2
424103-0

PLATE
1 N/A

92
5216500200

DAMPER
2 N/A

92.2
424446-0

DAMPER
2 N/A

93
5237034014

FLYWHEEL        new
1 N/A

93.2
318765-3

FLYWHEEL
1 N/A

94
5257027011

Ignition Coil Ass'y  MS252U
1 N/A

94.2
168671-0

Ignition Coil Ass'y  MS252U
1 N/A

95
0851069920

Tube   MS252U
1 N/A

95.2
412102-4

Tube   MS252U
1 N/A

96
0655009870

Plug Cap
1 N/A

96.2
424337-5

Plug Cap
1 N/A

97
5197500100

PLUG CAP COVER
1 N/A

97.2
424445-2

PLUG CAP COVER
1 N/A

98
0654009931

PLUG CAP SPRING
1 N/A

98.2
324891-8

PLUG CAP SPRING
1 N/A

99
0650149721

SPARK PLUG  new
1 N/A

99.2
168662-1

SPARK PLUG  new
1 N/A

100
0140049920

SCREW ASS'Y  M4x20
2 N/A

101
5237503202

GROMMET
1 N/A

101.2
424449-4

GROMMET
1 N/A

102
6165500201

Wire  1
1 N/A

102.2
638784-6

WIRE
1 N/A

103
6251047001

Clutch Case       MS252U
1 N/A

103.2
6251047002

CLUTCH CASE COMPLETE
1 N/A

103.3
6251047003

Clutch Case Complete MS252U
1 N/A

103.4
140997-2

CLUTCH CASE COMPLETE
1 N/A

104
6251506604

PIPE DAMPER (1)
1 N/A

104.2
424451-7

PIPE DAMPER1
1 N/A

105
6251506703

PIPE DAMPER (2)
1 N/A

105.2
424452-5

PIPE DAMPER2
1 N/A

106
6251509501

PIPE BRACKET (1)  new
1 N/A

106.2
318767-9

PIPE BRACKET1
1 N/A

107
6251509600

PIPE BRACKET (2)
1 N/A

Seite 10/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

107.2
318768-7

PIPE BRACKET2
1 N/A

108
0119059950

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x18
2 N/A

108.2
266844-0

SOCKET HEAD BOLT  M5x18
2 N/A

109
0140059360

SCREW & WASHER ASS'Y
3 N/A

109.2
266788-4

PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20 WITH WR
3 N/A

110
6252014002

CLUTCH DRUM COMPLETE
1 N/A

110.2
6252014003

CLUTCH DRUM COMPLETE
1 N/A

110.3
168675-2

CLUTCH DRUM COMPLETE
1 N/A

111
6162005002

SPOJKA KPL.  RBC251/RST250
1 N/A

111.2
168672-8

CLUTCH
1 N/A

112
0031512000

OUTER SNAP RING
1 N/A

112.2
961052-5

POISTNÝ KRÚŽOK S-12
1 N/A

113
0566059980

CLAMP
1 N/A

113.2
345963-6

Clamp
1 N/A

114
0105064970

STUD    new
1 N/A

114.2
266696-9

STUD BOLT M6X30
1 N/A

115
5256069000

CARBURETOR
1 N/A

115 *** INC. 116-144
N/A

115.2
5256086000

Carburetor MS252U
1 N/A

115.2 *** INC. 153-172
N/A

115.3
168669-7

Carburetor MS252U
1 N/A

115.3 *** INC. 153-172
N/A

116
5256069010

STRAINER
1 N/A

117
5416043210

INLET NEEDLE VALVE
1 N/A

118
5416043240

PIN
1 N/A

119
5416043220

METERING LEVER SPRING
1 N/A

120
5416043230

METERING LEVER
1 N/A

121
5256069020

SCREW
1 N/A

122
5256069420

ROTOR COVER ASSY
1 N/A

123
5256069040

TAS
1 N/A

124
5256069430

WIRE SCREW ADJUST
1 N/A

125
5256069110

SCREW(FOR COVER)
3 N/A

126
5256070040

POST
1 N/A

127
5256069130

E-RING
1 N/A

128
5256069140

DIAPHRAGM ASSY METERING
1 N/A

129
5256069150

GASKET,METERING
1 N/A

130
5256069160

COVER,METERING
1 N/A

131
5256069210

SCREW
2 N/A

132
5256069220

DIAPHRAGM,PUMP
1 N/A

133
5256069230

GASKET,PUMP
1 N/A

Seite 11/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

134
5256069440

PRIMER BASE ASSY
1 N/A

135
5256070030

SYRINGE
1 N/A

136
5256077020

RETAINER
1 N/A

137
5256069260

SCREW
4 N/A

138
5256069310

SCREW(FOR BASE PRIMER)
1 N/A

139
5256069320

O-RING(FOR COVER ROTOR)
1 N/A

140
5256069330

ROLLER,GUIDE PIN
1 N/A

141
5256069340

PULG,KIT
1 N/A

142
5256069350

JET,REMOTE
1 N/A

143
5256069360

ROD STARTER
1 N/A

144
5256069410

SPRING
1 N/A

145
5253502600

Air Cleaner Case MS252U
1 N/A

145.2
5253502600

Air Cleaner Case MS252U
1 N/A

145.3
452917-7

Air Cleaner Case MS252U
1 N/A

146
5233504700

VZDUCH.FILTER
1 N/A

146.2
443167-5

AIR CLEANER ELEMENT
1 N/A

147
0140059470

SCREW M5X62
2 N/A

147.2
0043105600

PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60
2 N/A

147.3
266695-1

PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60
2 N/A

148
5013502400

PODLOŽKA
1 N/A

148.2
346489-1

Air Cleaner Plate Ass'y
1 N/A

149
5253021000

CLEANER PLATE COMPLETE MS252U
1 N/A

149.2
140993-0

CLEANER PLATE COMPLETE MS252U
1 N/A

149.3
140993-0

CLEANER PLATE COMPLETE MS252U
1 N/A

150
5233504200

CARBURETOR GASKET
1 N/A

151
0736259890

LABEL
1 N/A

151.2
0736259880

Label      MS252U
1 N/A

151.3
892911-1

Label      MS252U
1 N/A

152
0140059480

SCREW ASS'Y  M5x14
1 N/A

152.2
266809-2

SCREW ASS'Y  M5x14
1 N/A

153
5236046130

Pump Body Assembly  MS252U
1 N/A

153 *** INC. 154
N/A

153.2
140989-1

Pump Body Assembly  MS252U
1 N/A

153.2 *** INC. 154
N/A

154
5016004010

SITKO FILTRA 
1 N/A

154.2
352010-6

INLET SCREEN
1 N/A

155
5236046060

Air Purge Body Ass'y
1 N/A

155.2
140988-3

Air Purge Body Ass'y
1 N/A

156
5236046050

PRIMER PUMP COVER
1 N/A

156.2
346270-0

PRIMER PUMP COVER
1 N/A

Seite 12/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

157
5246001150

PRIMER PUMP
1 N/A

157.2
424314-7

PRIMER PUMP
1 N/A

158
5926008010

METERING DIAPHRAGM ASS'Y
1 N/A

158.2
168574-8

METERING DIAPHRAGM
1 N/A

159
5236046040

METERING DIAPHRAGM GASKET
1 N/A

159.2
442154-1

METERING DIAPHRAGM GASKET
1 N/A

160
5246001040

MEMBRANA
1 N/A

160.2
168575-6

PUMP DIAPHRAGM
1 N/A

161
5246001030

TESNENIE
1 N/A

161.2
442172-9

PUMP GASKET
1 N/A

162
5256013010

Jet   MS252U
1 N/A

162.2
326086-9

Jet   MS252U
1 N/A

163
5246001010

O RING
1 N/A

163.2
213538-8

O RING 2
1 N/A

164
5316005120

RING
1 N/A

164.2
257964-1

STOP RING  E-3
1 N/A

165
5426005030

WASHER
1 N/A

165.2
413140-9

WASHER
1 N/A

166
5236018040

SWIVEL
1 N/A

166.2
325922-6

SWIVEL
1 N/A

167
5246001240

THROTTLE COLLAR SCREW
2 N/A

167.2
266704-6

THROTTLE COLLAR SCREW
2 N/A

168
5236052020

BRACKET CABLE
1 N/A

168.2
346491-4

BRACKET CABLE
1 N/A

169
5316005450

ADJUST NUT
1 N/A

169.2
264065-8

ADJUST NUT
1 N/A

170
5316020020

CABLE ADJUST SCREW
1 N/A

170.2
326084-3

CABLE ADJUST SCREW
1 N/A

171
5236018020

RING PACKING
1 N/A

171.2
424444-4

RING PACKING
1 N/A

172
5236046010

Pump Cover Screw
4 N/A

172.2
266582-4

TAPPING SCREW 3X24
4 N/A

173
413143-3

WASHER
2 N/A

1001
6197003002

BAND ASS'Y
1 N/A

1001.2
6197004000

BAND ASSY
1 N/A

1001.3
126012-6

BAND ASSEMBLY
1 N/A

1002
B-01878

STAR BLADE 230-4T
1 N/A

1002.2
B-14118

STAR BLADE 230X4TX25.4*** AEPD-002/98
1 N/A

1003
6257500100

CUSHION  MS252U
1 N/A

1003.2
168676-0

CUSHION
1 N/A

Seite 13/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 



Makita Werkzeug Ges.m.b.H.

Airportstr. 4, 2401 Fischamend

Tel:  02232 / 777 00

Fax:  02232 / 777 00 - 40

Mail: verkauf@makita.at

Web:  www.makita.at

Makita Service Information / Model: RBC2500

POS Bestell-Nr. Artikelbeschreibung Stk. Stk.Preis

1004
6119019001

TOOL KIT
1 N/A

1004 *** INC. A05
N/A

1004.2
195508-8

ACCESSORY SET
1 N/A

1004.2 *** INC. A05
N/A

1005
0717049990

HEX. WRENCH
1 N/A

1005.2
783223-2

WRENCH 4
1 N/A

1006
6418500701

CUTTER COVER
1 N/A

1006.2
6418027000

CUTTER COVER
1 N/A

5002
897925-5

SERIAL NO. LABEL
1 N/A

5002.2
804T13-1

SERIAL NO. LABEL
1 N/A

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Seite 14/14

(c) 2019 by Makita Austria. All Rights Reserved. Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten / MSIO V2.0 / Tuesday 25th of June 2019 10:24:23 AM / 

http://www.tcpdf.org

